
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Benc
h

Point
s

1 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 179.2 145.0 10

2 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 177.3 135.0 8

3 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 166.4 120.0 6

4 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.8 120.0 4

5 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 120.0 2

6 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 178.0 110.0 1

7 ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ-
MARTIR

Basehor Linwood 169.4 105.0 0

8 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 105.0 0

9 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 105.0 0

10 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 100.0 0

11 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 169.4 100.0 0

12 Addison Pittman Lansing High School 177.6 100.0 0

13 Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 178.8 100.0 0

14 Emma Wederski Shawnee Heights 177.0 95.0 0

15 Mya Snyder Royal Valley 179.0 85.0 0

16 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

171.4 80.0 0

17 Hannah Evans Ottawa High School 176.2 65.0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Squa
t

Point
s

1 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 179.2 270.0 10

2 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 178.0 235.0 8



# Name Team Weigh
t

Squa
t

Point
s

3 Addison Pittman Lansing High School 177.6 220.0 6

4 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.8 210.0 4

5 ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ-
MARTIR

Basehor Linwood 169.4 205.0 0

6 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 177.3 205.0 2

7 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 166.4 195.0 1

8 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 169.4 175.0 0

9 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 165.0 0

10 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

171.4 150.0 0

11 Hannah Evans Ottawa High School 176.2 115.0 0

12 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 0.0 0

13 Emma Wederski Shawnee Heights 177.0 0.0 0

14 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 0.0 0

14 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 0.0 0

16 Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 178.8 0.0 0

17 Mya Snyder Royal Valley 179.0 0.0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Clea
n

Point
s

1 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 179.2 165.0 10

2 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 177.3 160.0 8

3 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.8 145.0 6

4 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 135.0 4

5 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 169.4 125.0 2

6 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 178.0 125.0 0

6 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 125.0 0

8 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 166.4 115.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Clea
n

Point
s

9 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

171.4 115.0 0

10 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 115.0 0

11 Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 178.8 115.0 0

12 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 100.0 0

13 ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ-
MARTIR

Basehor Linwood 169.4 100.0 0

14 Addison Pittman Lansing High School 177.6 95.0 0

15 Mya Snyder Royal Valley 179.0 95.0 0

16 Emma Wederski Shawnee Heights 177.0 80.0 0

17 Hannah Evans Ottawa High School 176.2 75.0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 179.2 580.0 10

2 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 177.3 500.0 8

3 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.8 475.0 6

4 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 178.0 470.0 4

5 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 166.4 430.0 2

6 Addison Pittman Lansing High School 177.6 415.0 1

7 ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ-
MARTIR

Basehor Linwood 169.4 410.0 0

8 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 169.4 400.0 0

9 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 365.0 0

10 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

171.4 345.0 0

11 Hannah Evans Ottawa High School 176.2 255.0 0

12 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 255.0 0

13 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 230.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Overal
l

Point
s

14 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 220.0 0

15 Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 178.8 215.0 0

16 Mya Snyder Royal Valley 179.0 180.0 0

17 Emma Wederski Shawnee Heights 177.0 175.0 0

Women's 180.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Rati
o

Point
s

36 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 179.2 3.23
7

84 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 177.3 2.82

93 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 176.8 2.68
7

96 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 178.0 2.64

10
4

Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 166.4 2.58
4

11
7

ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ-
MARTIR

Basehor Linwood 169.4 2.42

12
5

Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 169.4 2.36
1

12
6

Addison Pittman Lansing High School 177.6 2.33
7

13
5

Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 2.17
3

14
8

KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

171.4 2.01
3

16
7

Hannah Evans Ottawa High School 176.2 1.44
7

16
9

Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 1.43
3

17
3

Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 1.29
2



# Name Team Weigh
t

Rati
o

Point
s

17
5

Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 174.4 1.26
1

17
6

Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 178.8 1.20
2

18
3

Mya Snyder Royal Valley 179.0 1.00
6

18
5

Emma Wederski Shawnee Heights 177.0 0.98
9


